
KENNER
1. The Lakes of Chateau Estates South
504-461-5253 • LakesCS@1st-lake.com

2. The Lakes of Chateau Estates North
504-441-6106 • LakesCN@1st-lake.com

3. The Villas at Laketown
504-467-5800 • PelicanB@1st-lake.com

4. Harper’s Ferry
504-469-5699 • Harpers@1st-lake.com

5. Falling Water
504-469-7901 • Fallingwater@1st-lake.com

6. Sugarmill West
504-469-0566 • SugarWL@1st-lake.com

7. Sugarmill East
504-466-2533 • SugarEL@1st-lake.com

8. Pelican Bay
504-467-5800 • PelicanB@1st-lake.com

9. Cherrywood
504-466-0348 • Cherrywood@1st-lake.com

RIVER RIDGE
10. Sawmill Creek
504-734-1071 • SawmillCL@1st-lake.com

11. Walnut Creek
504-733-6501 • Walnut@1st-lake.com

12. Willow Creek
504-736-0173 • Willow@1st-lake.com

13. Oak Creek
504-733-8244 • Oak@1st-lake.com

14. Cypress Creek
504-733-6858 • Cypress@1st-lake.com

15. Hickory Creek
504-734-9788 • Hickory@1st-lake.com

16. Magnolia Creek
504-733-5422 • Magnolia@1st-lake.com

17. Citrus Creek East
504-733-3306 • CitrusCEL@1st-lake.com

18. Citrus Creek West
504-734-3366 • CitrusWL@1st-lake.com

19. Palmetto Creek
504-733-7256 • PalmettoCL@1st-lake.com

20. Clearwater Creek
504-734-0074 • ClearwaterL@1st-lake.com

21. Riverwood
504-738-7394 • Riverwood@1st-lake.com

22. Shadows North/South
504-733-2317 • Shadows@1st-lake.com

23. Chestnut Creek
504-734-2939 • ChestnutAM@1st-lake.com

METAIRIE
24. White Water Creek
504-455-0135 • White@1st-lake.com

25. Lafreniere
504-887-4833 • Breckenridge@1st-lake.com

26. Breckenridge
504-887-4833 • Breckenridge@1st-lake.com

27. The Registry
504-455-0135 • White@1st-lake.com

28. Windmill Creek South
504-454-0314 • WindmillN@1st-lake.com

29. Windmill Creek North
504-454-2767 • Windmill@1st-lake.com

30. Flowergate
504-888-9275 • FlowergateL@1st-lake.com

31. Canterbury Square
504-455-4222 • CanterburyS@1st-lake.com

32. Parktowne
504-455-4948 • ParkTowne@1st-lake.com

33. Lost Bayou
504-455-5189 • LostBayou@1st-lake.com

34. Frenchman’s Creek
504-455-8124 • Frenchman@1st-lake.com

35. Lemon Tree
504-455-8124 • Frenchmans@1st-lake.com

36. Turtle Creek
504-455-4782 • Turtle@1st-lake.com

37. Natchez Landing
504-889-0522 • Natchez@1st-lake.com

38. Willowood
504-455-4259 • Willowood@1st-lake.com

39. Sandpiper
504-455-4259 • Willowood@1st-lake.com

40. Fox Run
504-455-1446 • FoxRun@1st-lake.com

41 . Boardwalk
504-4456-6849 • White@1st-lake.com

42. Rosedale Townhomes
504-455-2415 • Camelot@1st-lake.com

43. Camelot Court
504-455-2415 • Camelot@1st-lake.com

44. Crossroads
504-456-2947 • Crossroads@1st-lake.com

45. The Crossings
504-837-3461 • CrossingsW@1st-lake.com

46. Severn Pointe
504-455-3238 • SevernPointeL@1st-lake.com

47. Millstream
504-888-9518 • MillstreamL@1st-lake.com

48. The Gallery
504-888-9518 • MillstreamL@1st-lake.com

49. The Premises I
504-455-3308 • Premises@1st-lake.com

50. The Premises II
504-455-3308 • Premises@1st-lake.com

51. Lanai
504-835-0444 • Breakers@1st-lake.com

52. Northbridge
504-835-0444 • Breakers@1st-lake.com

53. Park Oaks
504-834-2419 • ParkOaks@1st-lake.com

54. The Breakers
504-835-0444 • Breakers@1st-lake.com

55. Surfrider I & II
504-835-0444 • Breakers@1st-lake.com

56. Bella Ridge
504-455-5059 • Leasing@1st-lake.com
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